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	Date 
	Opposition
	Team
	KO
	Venue
	Travel

	Fri 10th Jan
	Skinners
	U12 A-D
	Postponed
	
	

	Sat 18th Jan
	Simon Langton
	U12 A+B
	9:30am
	Away
	8:00am

	Wed 22nd Jan
	Gravesend
	Dev XV
	2:30pm
	TBC
	

	Sat 25th Jan
	Beths
	U12 A+B
	9:30am
	Home
	

	Wed 29th Jan
	Beths
	Dev XV
	2:30pm
	Away
	1:20pm

	Sat 1st Feb
	St Dunstans
	U12 A+B
	10:00am
	Home
	

	Wed 5th Feb
	Simon Langton
	Dev XV
	2:30pm
	Away
	1:20pm

	Wed 12th Feb
	TWGSB
	Dev XV
	2:30pm
	Away
	1:20pm

	Wed 26th Feb
	Borden
	Dev XV
	2:30pm
	Away
	1:20pm

	Sat 1st Mar
	TWGSB
	U12 A+B
	10:00am
	Home
	

	Mon 3rd Mar
	Judd (sevens)
	U13
	TBC
	Away
	TBC

	Mon 3rd Mar
	Floodlight sevens
	U18
	6:00pm
	Gravesend
	TBC

	Wed 5th Mar
	Kent sevens
	U16
	10:00
	Canterbury
	9:00am

	Thurs 6th Mar
	Kent  sevens
	U15
	10:00am
	Gravesend
	9:00am

	Fri 7th  Mar
	The Howard
	U12 A+B
	2:00pm
	Home
	

	Wed 12thMar
	Kent sevens
	U18
	10:00am
	Gravesend
	9:00am

	Thur 13th Mar
	Kent sevens
	U13
	10:00am
	Ashford
	9:30am

	Fri 14th Mar
	Skinners
	U12 A-D
	2:30pm
	Home
	

	Sat 15th Mar
	Borden
	U12 A+B
	10:00am
	Home
	

	Tues 18th Mar
	Kent sevens
	U14
	10:00am
	Dartford
	9:30am

	Thurs 20th Mar
	Dartford Sevens
	U15
	12:15pm
	Dartford
	11:15am

	Mon 24th Mar
	National sevens
	U13
	10:00am
	Rosslyn Park
	8:00am

	Wed 26th Mar
	National sevens
	U18
	10:00am
	Rosslyn Park
	8:00am

	Thurs 27th Mar
	Beths Sevens
	U14
	10:30am
	Beths
	9:30am



